
E-mail - lokeparamahavidyalaya201 0@gmail.com 

SA VIDYA YA VIMUKTAYE 

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Principal / Secretary 

Ref. No..... 

VILL.- LOKEPARA * P.O.- KULIARA DIST.- BIRBHUM * PIN- 731218 

SI No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan 

23 

24 

Fees Structure (or the Session 2023-24) 

|Admission Fee 

4 Year Major Subjects (Bengali, History, Philosophy &% Sanskrit) 

Tuition Fee (6 months) 

Fan & Light 

College Examination 

Development Fee 
Games & Others 

15 |Common Room Fee 

Students Aid Fund 

|Library Fee 

Lib/Lab Caution 

16 |Cultural Programme Fee 

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

B.U.Sports Fee 

University Registration Fee 
Enrollment Fee (Only for lst Semester) 

Building Fee 

|Computer Charges 

Election Fee 

|Festival Fee 

Head of Fees 

ESTD.- 2010| 

Fee Book Charges 

|I-Card Charges 
Magazine Fee 

Medical Fee 

Session Fee 

Mob.- 7047403678 

Social Welfare Fee 

Total Rs. 

Date... 

In Rs. 

75.00 

Sd/ 

450.00 

100.00 

50.00 

200.00 

30.00 

10.00 

20.00 

100.00 

120.00 

100.00 

70.00 

50.00 

50.00 

30.00 

60.00 

30.00 

40.00 

10.00 

30.00 

30.00 

10.00 

50.00 

15.00 

1730.00 

Principal 
Lokepara Mahavidyalaya 



E-mail - Iokeparamahavidyalaya2010@gmail.com 

A VIDYA YA VIMUKTAYEP 

Principal / Secretary 
Ref. No... 

VILL.- LOKEPARA P.0.- KULIARA + DIST,- BIRBHUM PIN- 731218 

Si No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 Year Major Subjects (Bengali, English, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science and Sanskrit) 

6 

7 

LOKEPÅRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan 

Fees Structure (For the Session 2023-24) 

Admission Fee 
Tuition Fee (6 months) 

Fan & Light 
College Examination 

|Development Fee 
Games & Others 

Students Aid Fund 
Library Fee 
|Lib/Lab Caution 

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

University Registration Fee 

B.U.Sports Fee 
Enrollment Fee (Only for lst Semester) 

Building Fee 
Computer Charges 

Common Room Fee 

Election Fee 

Cultural Programme Fee 

Festival Fee 

Head of Fees 

Fee Book Charges 

|I-Card Charges 
|Magazine Fee 

ESTD.- 2010| 

Medical Fee 

Session Fce 

Mob.- 7047403678 

Social Welfare Fce 

Total Rs. 

Date... 

In Rs. 
50.00 

300.00 

100.00 

50.00 

200.00 

30.00 

10.00 

20.00 

100.00 

120.00 

100.00 

70.00 

50.00 
50.00 

30.00 

60.00| 
30.00 

40.00 

10.00 

30.00 
30.00 

10.00 

50.00 

15.00 

1555.00 

Sd/ 
Principal 

Lokepara Mahavidyalaya 



E-mail - 1okeparamahavidyalaya2010@@gmail.com 

SSA VIDYA YA VIMUATAYE 

Principal / Secretary 

Ref. No..... 

SI No 

VILL.- LOKEPARA P.0.- KULIARA DIST.- BIRBHUM PIN- 731218 

2 

1 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

18 

19 

20 

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

21 

22 

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan 

23 

24 

25 

LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Fees Structure (For the Session 2023-24) 
3 Year Major Subject (Physical Education) 

|Admission Fee 

11 |Enrollment Fee (Only for lst Semester) 

26 

Tuition Fee (6 months) 
|College Examination 
Fan & Light 

14 Building Fee 

Development Fee 

15 Common Room Fee 

Games & Others 

Students Aid Fund 

Library Fee 

16 Cultural Programme Fee 

17 Election Fee 

Lib/Lab Caution 

University Registration Fee 

B.U.Sports Fee 

Computer Charges 

Festival Fce 

Fee Book Charges 

I-Card Charges 
Magazine Fee 
Medical Fee 

Head of Fees 

Session Fee 

Social Welfare Fee 

ESTD.- 2010| 

Practical Fee 

Dress Material 

Mob.- 7047403678 

Total Rs. 

Date.. 

In Rs. 

50.00 

Sd/ 

300.00 

100.00 

50.00 

200.00 

30.00 

10.00 

20.00 

100.00 

120.001 
100.00 

70.00 

50.00 

50.00 

30.00 

60.00 

30.00 

40.00 

10.00 

30.00 

30.00| 
10.00| 

50.00 

15.00 

60.00 

400.00 

2015.00 

Principal 
Lokepara Mahavidyalaya 
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