



LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA Affiliated to the Si

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

ESTD.- 2010

VILL.- LOKEPARA . P.O.- KULIARA . DIST.- BIRBHUM . PIN- 731218

Principal / Secretary		
Ref. No	LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA	Date

Fees Structure (For the Session 2023-24) 4 Year Major Subjects (Bengali, History, Philosophy & Sanskrit)

Sl No	Head of Fees	In Rs.
1 .	Admission Fee	75.00
2	Tuition Fee (6 months)	450.00
3	College Examination	100.00
4	Fan & Light	50.00
5	Development Fee	200.00
6	Games & Others	30.00
7	Students Aid Fund	10.00
8	Library Fee	20.00
9	Lib/Lab Caution	100.00
10	University Registration Fee	120.00
11	Enrollment Fee (Only for 1st Semester)	100.00
12	B.U.Sports Fee	70.00
13	Computer Charges	50.00
14	Building Fee	50.00
15	Common Room Fee	30.00
16	Cultural Programme Fee	60.00
17	Election Fee	30.00
18	Festival Fee	40.00
19	Fee Book Charges	10.00
20	I-Card Charges	30.00
21	Magazine Fee	30.00
22	Medical Fee	10.00
23	Session Fee	50.00
24	Social Welfare Fee	15.00
	Total Rs.	1730.00

Sd/-Principal Lokepara Mahavidyalaya

Mob.-7047403678



LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

ESTD.- 2010

VILL.- LOKEPARA . P.O.- KULIARA . DIST.- BIRBHUM . PIN- 731218

Principal / Secretary		
Ref. No	LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA Fees Structure (For the Session 2023-24)	Date
3 fear Major Si	abjects (Bengali, English, Education, History Political Science and Sanskrit)	, Philosophy,

Sl No	Head of Fees	In Rs.
1	Admission Fee	50.00
2	Tuition Fee (6 months)	300.00
3	College Examination	100.00
4	Fan & Light	50.00
5	Development Fee	200.00
6	Games & Others	30.00
7	Students Aid Fund	10.00
8	Library Fee	20.00
9	Lib/Lab Caution	100.00
10	University Registration Fee	120.00
11	Enrollment Fee (Only for 1st Semester)	100.00
12	B.U.Sports Fee	70.00
13	Computer Charges	50.00
14	Building Fee	50.00
15	Common Room Fee	30.00
16	Cultural Programme Fee	60.00
17	Election Fee	30.00
18	Festival Fee	40.00
19	Fee Book Charges	10.00
20	I-Card Charges	30.00
21	Magazine Fee	30.00
22	Medical Fee	
23	Session Fee	10.00
24	Social Welfare Fee	50.00
	Total Rs.	15.00 1555.00
1		1335.00



LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

ESTD.- 2010

VILL.- LOKEPARA . P.O.- KULIARA . DIST.- BIRBHUM . PIN- 731218

Principal / Secretary		
Ref. No	LOKEPARA MAHAVIDYALAYA Fees Structure (For the Session 2023-24) 3 Year Major Subject (Physical Education)	Date

Sl No	Head of Fees	In Rs.
1	Admission Fee	50.00
2	Tuition Fee (6 months)	300.00
3	College Examination	100.00
4	Fan & Light	50.00
5	Development Fee	200.00
6	Games & Others	30.00
7	Students Aid Fund	10.00
8	Library Fee	20.00
9	Lib/Lab Caution	100.00
10	University Registration Fee	120.00
11	Enrollment Fee (Only for 1st Semester)	100.00
12	B.U.Sports Fee	70.00
13	Computer Charges	50.00
14	Building Fee	50.00
15	Common Room Fee	30.00
16	Cultural Programme Fee	60.00
17	Election Fee	30.00
18	Festival Fee	40.00
19	Fee Book Charges	10.00
20	I-Card Charges	30.00
21	Magazine Fee	30.00
22	Medical Fee	10.00
23	Session Fee	50.00
24	Social Welfare Fee	15.00
25	Practical Fee	60.00
26	Dress Material	400.00
	Total Rs.	2015.00